METAL SCREW TOGETHER 45° D HOOD + HIGH DENSITY SOLDER MALE
SUB D HOOD & CONNECTOR KITS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
www.in2connect.uk.com www.componentbuddy.comwww.  mbs-components.com
D-SUB 45° HOOD, METAL SCREW TOGETHER, NICKEL
MALE HIGH DENSITY CONNECTOR SOLDER CUP, STAMPED
Size Product Code
9-way D45ZK9-HDB15P-K
15-way D45ZK15-HDB26P-K
25-way D45ZK25-HDB44P-K
37-way D45ZK37-HDB62P-K
50-way D45ZK50-HDB78P-K
Size Product Code
9-way D45ZK9-HDM15P-K
15-way D45ZK15-HDM26P-K
25-way D45ZK25-HDM44P-K
37-way D45ZK37-HDM62P-K
50-way D45ZK50-HDM78P-K
HOOD + STAMPED ECONOMY
CONTACT CONNECTOR
Insulator:
Shell: